
只供內部參考 

 

Memo  

Reference No.  :   BDD2022005 

Date         :   04 March 2022  

Receiver       :   Business Partners 

Sender       :   Brokerage Distribution Department 1 

 

 

Commission of Supreme Fortune Wealth Planner 

 
 

Further to our announcement regarding the product launch of Supreme Fortune Wealth Planner 

[Product Codes: C395-C398], we are pleased to inform you the commission rate as below: 

 

 

Enclosed the latest commission schedule for your reference. 

 
 

Should you have any enquiry, please feel free to contact us or your account manager.   
 
Happy Selling! 
 
 

 

Product 
Code 

Insurance Product Commission Schedule 

【Yearly Premium deduct policy fee (if any)】 

(Product commission rate %) 

C395-

C396 

Supreme Fortune Wealth 
Planner (5) 

晉裕傳承儲蓄保險計劃 (5) 

1st Year 2nd 
Year 

3rd 
Year 

4th 
Year 

5th 
Year 

Product 
commission 

Rate 

Overriding 
Commission Rate 

    

Age=0-65 43 

Refer to Broker 
Agreement 

(Schedule 1 –Part 
2 (Group C)) 

1- 1 - - 

Age=66-70 33 1 1 - - 

Age=71-75 

Age=76-80 

27.5 

17.5 

1 

1 

1 

1 

- 

-  

- 

- 

Product 
Code 

Insurance Product Commission Schedule 

【Yearly Premium deduct policy fee (if any)】 

(Product commission rate %) 

C397-

C398 

Supreme Fortune Wealth 
Planner (8)  

晉裕傳承儲蓄保險計劃 (8) 

1st Year 2nd 
Year 

3rd 
Year 

4th 
Year 

5th- 7th 
Year 

Product 
commission 

Rate 

Overriding 
Commission Rate 

    

Age=0-60 48 

Refer to Broker 
Agreement 

(Schedule 1 –
Part 2 (Group C)) 

20 2 2 1 

Age=61-65 38.5 7 2 2 1 

Age=66-70 

Age=71-75 

29 

13.5 

7 

7 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

1 


